KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE SULLIA

DEPT. OF BIOCHEMISTRY

Teaching activity conducted in the month of September -2016 for | MBBS

Regulars

Sl. | Date & day Time Topic Teacher
No.
1 09/09/2016(Fri) 10-11am | Biochemistry introduction Dr. Shivaraja shankara
2 10/09/2016(Sat) | 9- 10 am Carbohydrates Dr. Shivaraja shankara
3 15/09/2016(Thur) | 9-10 am Carbohydrates Dr. Shivaraja shankara
4 16/09/2016(Fri) 10-1lam | Carbohydrates Dr. Shivaraja shankara
5 17/09/2016(Sat) | 9-10 am Carbohydrates Dr. Shivaraja shankara
6 21/09/2016(Wed) | 9-10am Lipids Mr. Raviraj
7 22/09/2016(Thur) | 4-5 pm Lipids Mr. Raviraj
8 23/09/2016(Fri) 9-10am Lipids Mr. Raviraj
9 24/09/2016(Sat) | 9-10 am Lipids Mr. Raviraj
10 28/09/2016(Wed) | 4-5 pm Proteins & amino acids Dr. Roopa sebastian
11 | 29/09/2016(thur) | 9-10am Proteins & amino acids Dr. Roopa sebastian
| MBBS — Repeaters
1 09/09/2016(Fri) | 9-10am Carbohydrates & proteins Dr. Shivaraja shankam

chemistry,digestion &

absorption, metabolism,

nucleic acids, enzymes
2 10/09/2016(Sat) | 9-10am 2t Dr. Shivaraja shankara
3 16/09/2016(Fri) 9-10am i Dr. Shivaraja shankara
4 17/09/2016(Sat) | 9-10am 4 Dr. Shivaraja shankara
5 23/09/2016(Fri) 9-10am - Dr. Shivaraja shankara
6 24/09/2016(Sat) " | 9-10am | -——v. e Dr. Shivaraja shankara

Practicals: All faculties are instructed to attend practical classes.
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